
EXPRESS BURGERS
Served with your choice of American, Pepper Jack, or Swiss on a Sesame  

or Brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, red onion, and our Signature Sauce 
Add Bacon (2 strips) $1.50

Favorites
ESB Shrimp Tacos $14.99 

Fried shrimp tacos,topped with melted cheese, 
shredded cabbage, salsa fresca and sour cream

Street Tacos $13.99 
Beef street tacos on white corn tortillas with  

melted cheese, shredded cabbage, salsa fresca 
and cilantro sour cream

Buffalo Chicken Fries $12.99 
Breaded chicken tenders and golden fries tossed in our  
buffalo sauce and topped with bleu cheese crumbles

Chili Cheese Fries $10.99

Basket Busters
Beer Battered Shrimp & Fries $14.99

Fish & Fries $14.99
3 Large Chicken Taquitos & Fries $12.99

Chicken Tenders & Fries $9.99
Corn Dog & Fries $8.99

Veggie Burger 
Substitute Garden Burger Meat Free Patty 

Single $1.50  •  Double $3.50  •  Triple $5.50

Small Bites
Vegas Style Bay Shrimp Cocktail $2.00

Chili $3.99

Clam Chowder (Friday’s Only) $4.99

Soup $3.99

Soup & Salad Combo $7.99

Chili & Salad Combo $7.99

French Fries $3.99

Nacho Cheese Fries $5.99

Onion Rings $5.99

Corn Dog $4.49

Nachos $4.99

Super Nachos $9.99

SingleSingle
*

$$ 55.99.99ONLY
ONLY

WITH PLAYER’S CARD

Single* 
$5.99  

$8.99 without Player’s Card 

 Double*  
$10.99

Triple*  
$13.99with  

Player’s  
Card

MAKE IT A  

MAKE IT A  COMBO FOR

COMBO FOR  ONLY 
ONLY $2.49$2.49

MAKE IT A  

MAKE IT A  COMBO FOR

COMBO FOR  ONLY $
ONLY $2.492.49

Hot Wings Hot Wings 
Traditional Bone-In Wings  

$13.99   
Choice of Sauce:  

Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan,  
Fireball Whiskey BBQ, or Thai Chili

*Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,  
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Add French Fries and a Fountain Drink 
to Any Burger For Only $2.49Only $2.49  

(Sub Onion Rings add $3)



EXPRESS PIZZA

  • • •• • •   Meats  • • •• • •
Italian Sausage, Bacon, Canadian Bacon,  

Salami or Pepperoni
Personal $3.00 ea.    Medium $4.50 ea. 

Large $6.00ea.

  • • •• • •   Toppers  • • •• • •
Bell Peppers, Fresh Jalapeños, Diced Tomatoes, 

Mushrooms, Diced Pineapples, 
Olives or Red Onions

Personal $2.00 ea.    Medium $3.50 ea. 
Large $5.00 ea.

Salads 
Choice of Dressing include Ranch, Bleu Cheese,  
Spicy Ranch, 1000 Island, Balsamic and Italian

Side Salad $4.49 
Field greens, tomato, cucumber, 

and shredded cheese

Chophouse Salad $12.99 
Ham, bacon, turkey, tomato, cucumber, and  
chopped egg served on a bed of field greens  

topped with grated cheese

Sandwiches & Wraps 
Served with choice of fries or a side salad

Hot Pastrami Sandwich $11.95 
Thin Sliced Pastrami on Your Choice of Bread 

 with Pickle and Mustard

Pastrami Reuben $12.95 
Grilled Pastrami on Rye with Swiss Cheese,  
Sauerkraut and Thousand Island Dressing 

Turkey Wrap $13.99 
Breast of turkey, herbed cream cheese, tomato,  

lettuce, and shredded cheese in an herb tortilla wrap.  
Served with ranch dressing.

Beverages
Milkshakes 

Vanilla • Chocolate • Strawberry   

Small  $4.49 • Large  $4.99

Fountain Drinks  
Medium  $2.99  

Large  $3.99

Root Beer Float  
$4.99

ADDITIONAL 

ADDITIONAL 

TOPPINGS:
TOPPINGS:

Any Three Topping  
Personal  $14.99  •  Medium  $23.99 

Large  $32.99

Cheese Pizza 
Personal  $11.49  •  Medium  $17.99 

Large  $25.99

Pepperoni  
Personal  $12.49  •  Medium  $18.99 

Large  $26.99

Hawaiian  
Personal  $13.49  •  Medium  $21.99 

Large  $29.99

Supreme 
Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Bell Peppers, 

Mushrooms, Sliced Olives 
Personal  $12.99  •  Medium  $21.99 

Large  $29.99

Ask About  Our 
Ask  About  Our Bott led  Beer 
Bott led  Beer Select ion!
Select ion!

Prime Rib Dip  Prime Rib Dip  
Special $12.99Special $12.99

Served with French Fries or Side Salad


